
Oritek/Industrial Scales/Mobile Scale/

Description

Specication

Feature

Disclaimer: Brief specifications are mentioned here. Specifications may change without prior notice. Customers are advised to check with us before purchase. Actual product may differ slightly to 
that depicted for ongoing product development.

Anything as per terms and conditions

Oritek Mobile Scale is a highly versatile and portable weighing solution, designed to provide accurate
measurements on the go. Whether in industrial, commercial, or agricultural environments, this scale offers
the flexibility to weigh items wherever they are located. Equipped with durable wheels and a sturdy platform,
the mobile scale is ideal for tasks that require both precision and mobility, such as warehouse operations,
logistics, or field work.

1. High-Precision Weighing
2. Robust Construction
3. Large, Backlit Display
4. Multiple Weighing Units
5. Tare and Zero Functions
6. Rechargeable Battery and AC Power
7. Overload Protection

MOBILE
SCALE

 CAPACITY ACCURACY PAN SIZE FRAME MATERIAL PAN MATERIAL

100kg

200kg

300kg

10gm

20gm

50gm

SS

SS

SS

 MODEL

OTTPF-100 MB

OTTPF-200 MB

OTTPF-300 MB

500x500MM

500x500MM

600x600MM

MS

MS

MS

https://oritekequipments.in/
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