Oritek/Industrial Scales/Mobile Scale/







Description

Oritek Mobile Scale is a highly versatile and portable weighing solution, designed to provide accurate measurements on the go. Whether in industrial, commercial, or agricultural environments, this scale offers the flexibility to weigh items wherever they are located. Equipped with durable wheels and a sturdy platform, the mobile scale is ideal for tasks that require both precision and mobility, such as warehouse operations, logistics, or field work.

Specification

MODEL	CAPACITY	ACCURACY	PAN SIZE	FRAME MATERIAL	PAN MATERIAL
OTTPF-100 MB	100kg	10gm	500x500MM	MS	SS
OTTPF-200 MB	200kg	20gm	500x500MM	MS	SS
OTTPF-300 MB	300kg	50gm	600x600MM	MS	SS

Feature

- 1. High-Precision Weighing
- 2. Robust Construction
- 3. Large, Backlit Display
- 4. Multiple Weighing Units
- 5. Tare and Zero Functions
- 6. Rechargeable Battery and AC Power
- 7. Overload Protection

Disclaimer: Brief specifications are mentioned here. Specifications may change without prior notice. Customers are advised to check with us before purchase. Actual product may differ slightly to that depicted for ongoing product development.